4/17/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$390.15
($226.79)

$163.36

$163.36

Drawer

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$172.86

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($550.15) $0.00 94
($302.79) $0.00 16
($852.94) $0.00 110
($852.94) $0.00 110
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($6.00) ($1.00) 3
($6.00) ($1.00) 3
($6.00) ($1.00) 3
($858.94) ($1.00) 113

Handle Net Handle
$940.30 $940.30
$76.00 $76.00
$1,016.30 $1,016.30
$1,016.30 $1,016.30

Handle Net Handle
$16.50 $15.50
$16.50 $15.50
$16.50 $15.50
$1,032.80 $1,031.80

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



