Drawer Report By Satellite

		• ~ .	
4/1	11'	21 W	w
4/1	1/4	ムいハ	"

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	Name 405 VERZA	\$390.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$550.15)	<u>ORace</u> \$0.00	94	\$940.30	\$940.30	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	(\$226.79)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$302.79)	\$0.00	16	\$76.00	\$76.00	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal l</u>	Number 1026	\$163.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$852.94)	\$0.00	110	\$1,016.30	\$1,016.30	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	JDDLE	\$163.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$852.94)	\$0.00	110	\$1,016.30	\$1,016.30	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$6.00)	(\$1.00)	3	\$16.50	\$15.50	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1028	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$6.00)	(\$1.00)	3	\$16.50	\$15.50	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$6.00)	(\$1.00)	3	\$16.50	\$15.50	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$172.86			(\$858.94)	(\$1.00)	113	\$1,032.80	\$1,031.80		